
 



ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO DOUBLE
MACCHIATO
CAFE AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFE LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE
TURKISH COFFEE
DOUBLE TURKISH COFFEE

ROYAL BREAKFAST
GREEN TEA CURLS
EARLY GREY FLORA
JASMINE HAZE
MOROCCAN NIGHTS
JASMINE PEARL
CHAMOMILE BREEZE
GINGER ZEST
HAPPY FOREST

DANA TEA BLEND  
SAGE  
THYME
ROSEMARY
VERBENA

ACQUA PANNA
Small 250ml    4.5     Large 750ml   6.5

EVIAN
Small 330ml    4.5     Large 750ml   6.5

SAN BENEDETTO
Small 250ml   4.5      Large 750ml   6.5

SAN PELLEGRINO
Small 250ml   4.5      Large 750ml   6.5

CLARA LOCAL
Small 345ml   5.5     Large 1040ml  8.5

PERRIER
Small 200ml   4.5      Large 750ml   6.5

CHILLED JUICES
FRESH JUICES

PEPSI
PEPSI DIET
7UP
7UP DIET
RED BULL / SUGAR FREE

 

 

 

COFFEE

TCHABA TEA

DANA TEA
LOCAL

MINERAL WATER

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar. Subject to Service Charge and Sales Tax.
Dear guest, if you have any allergies, please feel free to ask our restaurant manager for assistance.
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THE FRUIT BOWL
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, GINGER ALE, SUGAR SYRUP, BASIL LEAVES

SAGE MOJITO 
LEMON JUICE, 7 UP, SUGAR SYRUP, SAGE LEAVES

MOJITO FLAVORS
CLASSIC, RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY, PASSIONFRUIT, PEACH, MANGO

LEMON JUICE, SODA WATER, MONIN FLAVOR, MINT LEAVES

4TH EVAN 
CARAMEL MARIA 
HEALING MAGIC
ROSE CITY 
THYME FIZZ 
GIN BUBBLE
SMOOTH WAVE 
TANGY WHITE

APEROL SPRITZ | WINE

COSMOPOLITAN | STRAIGHT UP

FRENCH 75 | FLUTE

MARGARITA | STRAIGHT UP, ROCKS OR FROZEN

MOJITO | LONG

DRY MARTINI | DRY, DIRTY OR WET

NEGRONI | SHORT

ESPRESSO MARTINI | STRAIGHT UP

MANHATTAN | DRY, PERFECT OR SWEET

ROB ROY | STRAIGHT UP

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER
CARAKALE BLONDE ALE 
CARAKALE PALE ALE 
AMSTEL
HEINEKEN
ASAHI
CORONA

ARAK ZUMOT
ARAK KSARAK
MARTINI  | BIANCO - EXTRA DRY - ROSSO

APEROL
CAMPARI

LIMONCELLO
GRAND MARNIER
ROMANA SAMBUCA  
BAILEYS
JAGERMEISTER
COINTREAU

 

 

 

TSUKI
COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

LIGHT & EASY

STRENGTH &
COMPLEXITY
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BEER

APERITIFS

LIQUEURS

Glass Bottle

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar. Subject to Service Charge and Sales Tax.
Dear guest, if you have any allergies, please feel free to ask our restaurant manager for assistance.



 KETEL ONE
CIROC
RUSSIAN STANDARD PLATINUM
ABSOLUT BLUE
BELVEDERE 
GREY GOOSE 
STOLICHNAYA RED 
STOLICHNAYA ELIT
BELUGA CLASSIC 
BELUGA GOLD 

CACHACA
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO BLANCO
HAVANA CLUB 5 YEAR OLD 
BACARDI GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK 
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR OLD 
BACARDI WHITE 
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD

GORDON S 
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 
TANQUERAY
SIPSMITH
HENDRICK’S 

JOSE CUERVO GOLD
JOSE CUERVO BLANCO 
OLMECA BLANCO 
OLMECA GOLD 
PATRON SILVER 
PATRON GOLD 
PATRON PLATINUM

GLENLIVET 12 YEAR OLD
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD 
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEAR OLD 
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEAR OLD 
MACALLAN 12 YEAR OLD 
MACALLAN 15 YEAR OLD 
MACALLAN 18 YEAR OLD 
MACALLAN 21 YEAR OLD

CROWN ROYAL

 
JAMESON IRISH  

 

 

 

VODKA

RUM /
CACHAÇA

GIN

TEQUILA

SPEYSIDE

CANADIAN
WHISKEY

IRISH
WHISKEY
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1390

9 130

8.5 120

Glass Bottle

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar. Subject to Service Charge and Sales Tax.
Dear guest, if you have any allergies, please feel free to ask our restaurant manager for assistance.



OBAN 14 YEAR OLD
DALWHINNIE 15 YEAR OLD 

BALLANTINE S 
J&B RARE 
DEWAR S SPECIAL RESERVE 12 YEAR OLD 
JW RED LABEL 
JW BLACK LABEL 
JW GOLD LABEL 
JW DOUBLE BLACK 
JW BLUE LABEL 
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR OLD 
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEAR OLD 
CHIVAS REGAL ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEAR OLD
CHIVAS REGAL 25 YEAR OLD 

EVAN WILLIAMS

JACK DANIEL S

HENNESSY V.S 
HENNESSY V.S.O.P 
HENNESSY X.O 
HENNESSY PARADIS 
REMY MARTIN V.S 
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P
REMY MARTIN X.O 
COURVOISIER V.S 
COURVOISIER X.O 

CHOYA
MIYAKO JUNMAI
BIJITO JUNMAI GINJO  
DASSAI 45
AI-MISEN DAIGINJO                                                      

 
AKASHI (BLENDED WHISKEY)                                                              
TOGOUCHI PREMIUM (BLENDED WHISKEY)             
YAMAZAKURA  (BLENDED WHISKEY)  

RYOMA 7 YEARS OLD (OAK CASK )                                                         

HIGHLANDS

BLENDED

BOURBON

TENNESSEE

COGNAC

SAKE

JAPANESE
WHISKEY

JAPANESE
RUM

18
19

270
310

9 100

9
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9
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16
13
49
12
20
49
65
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140
100
130
240
200
780
180
320
750
1300

9 110
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49
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15
19
49
10
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290
870
1800
155
270
750
130
700
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9
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-

85
100
120
130
400

11
12
16

130
190
200

12 190

Glass Bottle

Glass Carafe Bottle
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All prices are in Jordanian Dinar. Subject to Service Charge and Sales Tax.
Dear guest, if you have any allergies, please feel free to ask our restaurant manager for assistance.



CHAMPAGNE
& SPARKLING

47
52
65
55
60
166
180

43
50
280

WHITE 
JORDAN RIVER CLASSIC - SAUVIGNON BLANC
JORDAN RIVER CLASSIC - ROSSAUNE/RIESLING
JORDAN RIVER RESERVE - PINOT GRIGIO
JORDAN RIVER RESERVE - CHARDONNAY

RED
JORDAN RIVER CLASSIC - MERLOT
JORDAN RIVER CLASSIC - CABERNET SAUVIGNON
JORDAN RIVER RESERVE - SHIRAZ
JORDAN RIVER RESERVE - PINOT NOIR
 
ROSÉ 
JORDAN RIVER CLASSIC - ROSÉ

WHITE
BURGUNDY
CALVET - CHABLIS GRANDE RESERVE
BOUCHARD PERE & FILS - POUILLY FUISSÉ
VIN DE LOIRE
CALVET - SANCERRE
 
RED
BORDEAUX
LOUIS ESCHENAUER - SAINT EMILION
VALLEE DU RHÔNE
CALVET - CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE

ROSÉ 
MIRABEAU PURE - ROSÉ DE PROVENCE

WHITE
CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI
BASTIANICH - PINOT GRIGIO
BASTIANICH - SAUVIGNON
BASTIANICH - VESPA BIANCO 2020
PIEDMONT
FONTANAFREDDA, GAVI Di GAVI D.O.C.G.
 
RED
CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI
BASTIANICH - REFOSCO
BASTIANICH - VESPA ROSSO 2018
TUSCANY
DANZANTE - CHIANTI - D.O.C.G.

WHITE
SANTA HELENA VARIETAL - SAUVIGNON BLANC
 
RED
SANTA HELENA - CABERNET SAUVIGNON

JORDAN RIVER - SPARKLING BRUT - JORDAN
BASTIANICH - RIBOLLA GIALLA - ITALY
BOTTEGA MILLESIMATO - BRUT - ITALY
J.P. CHENET - ICE EDITION - DEMI SEC 
BARON D'ARIGNAC - BRUT - FRANCE
MOËT & CHANDON - BRUT IMPÉRIAL
LAURENT PERRIER - BRUT  - FRANCE

ROSÉ 
JORDAN RIVER - SPARKLING ROSÉ - JORDAN
J.P. CHENET - ICE EDITION - DEMI SEC
LAURENT PERRIER - CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ - FRANCE

JORDANIAN
WINE

FRENCH
WINE

ITALIAN
WINE

CHILEAN
WINE

Glass Bottle
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All prices are in Jordanian Dinar. Subject to Service Charge and Sales Tax.
Dear guest, if you have any allergies, please feel free to ask our restaurant manager for assistance.


